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College Partners 2019 Spring 

Transfer Contact Information 

 

School Contact Email Information Availability 
(Transfer Central, Room A-126, Pitkin 

Education Center) 

Dominican College Rob Tyrrell rob.tyrrell@dc.edu  By appointment 

Fairleigh Dickinson University Katie Boateng 

Michael Toth 

kboateng@fdu.edu  

mtoth@fdu.edu    

Tuesdays & Thursdays 

9:30am- 5:00pm 

Felician University  Lorraine 

Derwin 

derwin@felician.edu  Tuesdays, Wednesdays, & Thursdays 

10:00am- 4:00pm  

Montclair State University Zabdi Medel msupromise@montclair.edu    Mondays, Wednesdays, & Thursdays 

10:00am- 3:00pm 

New Jersey Institute of Technology Miosotis 

Hernandez 

miosotis.hernandez@njit.edu  January 31, February 14 

March 28, April 11 & April 25 

9:30am- 4:00pm  

Ramapo College Nicole Pedoto npedoto@ramapo.edu  Mondays & Thursdays 

9:00am- 4:00pm 

Rutgers University, Newark Kia Anderson kia.anderson@rugters.edu  Thursdays 

9:00am- 4:00pm 

Rutgers University, New Brunswick Annette 

Madarasz 

a.madarasz@admissions.rutgers.edu  1:00pm- 5:00pm 

January 23, February 20, March 20, & April 24 

 

9:30am- 1:00pm  

February 6, Match 6, April 3 & May 1  

Saint Peter’s University Donna Furina dfurina@saintpeters.edu  Mondays & Wednesdays  

3:00pm- 6:00pm 

Tuesdays 10:00am- 6:00pm 

William Paterson University Miranda 

Malaquias 

malaquiasm@wpunj.edu  Tuesdays & Wednesdays 

9:00am- 4:00pm  
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